

Our community's health and safety are always top priorities.

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, The Museo Fred Friedrich , and the Museo Design Stores on Poligono La Campana 2 Marbella, Spain are temporarily closed. Nothing is more important to us than the health and safety of our community, and we take seriously our responsibility as a civic institution that serves the public good.

We will continue to post updates about our open status and community health and safety plans.

You can follow and connect with us online and on social media. If you have a question about tickets you purchased in advance, please note that we will honor online ticket orders for up to one year after the date of the ticketed visit. If you need flexibility to reschedule your visit to Museo Fred Friedrich beyond that one-year period, we will refund your tickets. If you have other questions, please email museo@museo-fredfriedrich.com . Many of you have asked if our online Museo Design Store remains open. It is open, should you wish to visit [that website](#). We hope that you and your loved ones are safe and well. Thank you for your understanding and for being a part of the Museo Fred Friedrich community.

Updated: May 25,, 2020